Bopka Vodka LWoTnaHackumn Scotch Blended whisky

MaTtb O3ep Co3paHa 8 Cubupu! 40 Mn 250 Kyrla)KVIpOBaHHblﬁ BVICKVI
Xackm Original ounwera xononom 4O0mn 300 William Lawson's LOmMn 350
Xackw Arctic Ice Ha nenrncosoi sone 40mn 300 Dewar's White Label M1 450
Xacku Berry Mix ¢ MOPCOM CeBEpHbIX Arof 40 Mn 300 Johnnie Walker Red Label 40 Mn 600
Benas Bepéska Conepxnr bepesosuiii cox 40mMn 400 Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 YO LOMn ©50
Siberian Express 4mn 500 Ballantine's Finest 4L0Mn 600
Finlandia 40mn 550 Grants Triple Wood 4LOmn 750
Beluga Vodka AMepUKaAHCKMMN BUCKM American whisky
Beluga Noble 4mn 650 Jack Daniel’s old Ne7 LOmn 650
Beluga Gold Line 4LO0mn 900
. NpnaHAaCKUn BUCKM  Irish whisky
/ b Jlowten na. 5
Texkuna Tequila i el o Bushmills Original 4Ovmn 550
Buen Amigo Silver 40mn 380 Hinch Distillers Cut 4O0mn 580
Agavita Blanco @ 40mn 590 Hinch Small Batch Bourbon Cask 40mn 600
Agavita Gold 4Omn 590 Jameson 40mn 650
Espolon Blanco 40mn 800 Tullamore Dew 4OmMn O50
P‘?M A OQHOCONOAOBbLIN BUCKM  Single malt whisky
Devil's Island Blanco LOmn 380 8 e
Oakheart Original WOun 450 BenRiach The Original Ten 40mn 1200
g J
Ry (o550 The Singleton 12 YO 40mn 1300
. Tomintoul Speyside Glenlivet 40mn 1450
Flor de Cana Gran Reserva 7 YO 40mn 700 Glenfiddich 12 YO w1 1950
BpeHAU Brandy OOKUH Gin
Ardely 40mn 450 Green Baboon 4LOmn 350
Broom Dry 40mn 450
Broom Pink 40mMn 450
Bombay Sapphire 40mMn 600
KOHBSIK Cognac Bombay Bramble WOun 650
Roullet VS 40mn 700 Tanqueray 4LO0mn 750
Roullet VSOP 4O0mn  OB50 Hendrick's 40mn 1100
Roullet Cadet XO 40mn 1700
EyTbIJ‘IO‘-IHoe nuBoO Bottled beer
Jinkepbl / BUTTEPbI Ligueurs/Bitters Krusovice Svetle 6/a 330mn 350
Hunting Herbal Bitter LOun 450 Krusovice Svetle 330mn 400
Nvikep B acc WOmn 290 Krusovice Cerne 450 M1 400
Sambuca LOmn 450
Baileys LOmn 480
Absinthe LOmn 480
Martini Riserva Bitter 4Lvn 500
Jagermeister WOmn B30 Pa3nuBHOE NMUBO Draft beer
PB cBeTnoe 400mMn 450
PB HedunbTpoBaHHOE 400mn 450

KO8 8. MiT yKa3aHbI ' YUETOM N1bAY, BXOAALLEro B X cocTas. laHHas Wnapranka HeceT
SENET yakTepa, NPeVICKyPaHT LeH HaxoauTes B yroake notpebutens




BepMyTbl Vermouth

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Bianco
Martini Fiero
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LUoT-ceTbl Shot sets
Xacku X 6 :
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Oakheart Orlglnal shot set

somn 480
80omn 480
somn 480
4LO0mn 300
4LO0mn 300
40mn 300
40mn 300
4LO0mn 400
4LOmn 450
4LOomn S50
40mn S50

6*40 mn 1200
6*40 Mn 1500

6*,0 mn 1500

6*40 mn 1700
6*40 Mn 2400

6*40 mn 2400

Party mix
Vodka Husky,Red Bull Party Mix

Wllllam Lawson s Bottle Serwce

KyrIVITb q)paHLumay Pme BBepxI Bap

6000
5500

3apsauchb!
Vodka Red Bull
TropicalGin
PakeTHoe TOﬂﬂl{lyE‘!O 1

250mMn 650
250mn 700
270mn 750

MARTINI¢ TIME
Martini Fiero & Tonic

Wllllam Lawson s & Cola
Oakheart & Cola

Martlnl Blanco & Tomc
Martlnl Negronl :
Bombay Sapphlre'& Tonlc
Bombay Bramble & Tonic
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300 mn

ceT n3 3-x

270 Mn
270 mn
300 mn
270 Mn
270 Mn
270 mn
270 Mn

1000 mn

270 Mn
300 mn
170 mn
280 Mn
270 Mn
300 mn
120 mn
270 Mn
120 mn
300 mn
120 mn
120 mn
270 mMn
450 mn
300 mn
220 mMn
300 mn
300 mn
600 mn
270 mMn
300 mn
270 mn
450 mn
450 mn

450 mn

450 mn

500
1000

500
600
550
800
800
850
550

1500

500
500
650
500
500
650
650
750
600
600
600
600
600
750
650
650
700
700
800
550
700
600
750
750
900
850

3SA PYIIEM

Fops4Yne HaNUTKM Hot drinks
Scnpecco

AMepuKaHo

KanyunHo

Natre

Yait Kak paHblue

Yait B YalHuKe scaxuii

XonoaHble HANMUTKM  Cold drinks

CBeXauyok Fresh

3aBofHOM anenbCcuH
ConHeuHbl GpyKT rperindpyT
Boapsawmit Mukc

CoK Juice

Mopc JTiobumeblit
Cox JTobuMeblin
NMobuMas xecrs
Evervess xecr
Evervess Tonic creco
Aqua Minerale
Baikal Reserve
Baikal Pearl

JFInMmoHapabl Lemonades
J'IMMOHa,u, KnaccmquKmm

J'IMMOHa,u, MaHro Mapakyvm
J'IMMOHa,u, 3K30 |
J'IMMOHa,u, TapxyH ’ '

Moxmo 6/a
LOBE axap

DHepreTu4eckume HanuTKun
Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free

Red Bull Tropical

Adrenaline Rush

[lyweBHOe no3apaBneHue oT BeAyLLero

cnpocy y opuumanTa

3akas nobumoi necHn

cnpock y opuumanTa

50 mn
120 mn
130 mn
200 mn
250 mn
400 mn

200 mn
200 mn
200 mn

970 mn
970 mn
330 mn
330 mn
250 mn
260 mn
330 mMn
330 mn

450 mMn
450 mn
450 mMn
450 mMn
600 mn

200
200
250
250

150
400

500
500
500

200
600
600
250
250
300
250
300
300

300
400
400
400
550

Energy drink

250 Mn
250 mMn
250 mn
250 Mn

450
450
450
450

2000

2000
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